HIGHER EDUCATION CAPITAL MATCH PROGRAM (HECap)

Board Report - January 7, 2010

Institution Name

Albany Medical College

American Academy of
Dramatic Arts

Boricua College

Crouse Hospital School

of Nursing

Daemen College
Daemen College
Dowling College

Graduate College of
Union University

LeMoyne College
Molloy College

New York Chiropractic
College

New York School of
Interior Design

Niagara University
Niagara University
Pace University
Pace University

Pace University
Paul Smith's College

Roberts Wesleyan
College

Roberts Wesleyan
College

Roberts Wesleyan
College

Roberts Wesleyan
College

Project Description

Purchase of Furniture and Equipment including
Technology Equipment

Replacement of Two Elevators

Construction of a Campus Building

Crouse School of Nursing Educational Facilities
Improvement Plan

Renovation and Equipping of the Wick Center and
Duns Scotus

Renovation of the Athletic Facility

Marjorie Fortunoff Mayrock Conservatory
Reconstruction Project

Construction of the Graduate Center

Expansion of the Athletic Facility

Construction of the Public Square Building

Purchase of Equipment

Purchase of Technology Equipment and Furniture

Construction of the Academic complex
Gallagher Dining Renovations

University Wide Technology Enhancements
Pleasantville Campus Renovation

NYC Campus Improvements

Purhcase of Furniture and Equipment Including
Technology Equipment

Purchase of Technology Equipment and Furniture

Purchase of Furniture for the Meridian Center

Purchase of Science Equipment

Purchase of Furniture and Musical Equipment

HE Cap Grant Requested

$ 258,251
$ 67,493
$ 1,320,351
$ 214,189
$ 177,835
$ 402,400
$ 405,000
$ 182,720
251,740

1,063,346

$ 282,671
$ 214,035
$ 997,728
$ 500,000
$ 335,918
$ 181,078
$ 1,530,542
$ 453,496
$ 85,000
$ 10,000
$ 73,954
$ 148,000



Roberts Wesleyan
College

Sarah Lawrence
College

Siena College

Siena College
Siena College

St. Bonaventure
University

St. John Fisher College
St. Lawrence University
St. Lawrence University
St. Lawrence University

St. Lawrence University
Teachers College

Union College
Union College

Total

Equipment for Golisano Library

Student and Academic Facilities Improvements

Purchase of Furniture and Equipment
Roger Bacon Science Facility Renovation

MacCloskey West Renovations and Purchase of
Equipment

Purchase and Installation of Equipment and
Furniture

Purchase and Installation of Furniture and
Equipment for The Wegmans School of
Pharmacy

Residential Refurbishment
Tennis Court Renovation at the Athletic Complex

Electrical Infrastructure Upgrade at South
Campus

Artificial Turf Replacement
Cowin Center Phase ||
Purchase of Fitness Equipment

Design of a New Science and Technology
Building

468,000

459,606

143,055
137,500

1,150,000

1,114,553

1,406,300
250,000
48,882
250,000

200,000
789,994
75,000

750,000

16,398,637
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