HIGHER EDUCATION CAPITAL MATCH PROGRAM (HECap)

Board Report - January 7, 2010

Institution Name	Project Description	HE Cap Grant Requested	
Albany Medical College	Purchase of Furniture and Equipment including Technology Equipment	\$ 258,25	
American Academy of Dramatic Arts	Replacement of Two Elevators	\$ 67,493	
Boricua College	Construction of a Campus Building	\$ 1,320,351	
Crouse Hospital School of Nursing	Crouse School of Nursing Educational Facilities Improvement Plan	\$ 214,189	
Daemen College	Renovation and Equipping of the Wick Center and Duns Scotus	\$ 177,835	
Daemen College	Renovation of the Athletic Facility	\$ 402,400	
Dowling College	Marjorie Fortunoff Mayrock Conservatory Reconstruction Project	\$ 405,000	
Graduate College of Union University	Construction of the Graduate Center	\$ 182,720	
LeMoyne College	Expansion of the Athletic Facility	\$ 251,740	
Molloy College	Construction of the Public Square Building	\$ 1,063,346	
New York Chiropractic College	Purchase of Equipment	\$ 282,671	
New York School of Interior Design	Purchase of Technology Equipment and Furniture	\$ 214,035	
Niagara University	Construction of the Academic complex	\$ 997,728	
Niagara University	Gallagher Dining Renovations	\$ 500,000	
Pace University	University Wide Technology Enhancements	\$ 335,918	
Pace University	Pleasantville Campus Renovation	\$ 181,078	
Pace University	NYC Campus Improvements	\$ 1,530,542	
Paul Smith's College	Purhcase of Furniture and Equipment Including Technology Equipment	\$ 453,496	
Roberts Wesleyan College	Purchase of Technology Equipment and Furniture	\$ 85,000	
Roberts Wesleyan College	Purchase of Furniture for the Meridian Center	\$ 10,000	
Roberts Wesleyan College	Purchase of Science Equipment	\$ 73,954	
Roberts Wesleyan College	Purchase of Furniture and Musical Equipment	\$ 148,000	

Roberts Wesleyan College	Equipment for Golisano Library	\$ 468,000
Sarah Lawrence College	Student and Academic Facilities Improvements	\$ 459,606
Siena College	Purchase of Furniture and Equipment	\$ 143,055
Siena College	Roger Bacon Science Facility Renovation	\$ 137,500
Siena College	MacCloskey West Renovations and Purchase of Equipment	\$ 1,150,000
St. Bonaventure University	Purchase and Installation of Equipment and Furniture	\$ 1,114,553
St. John Fisher College	Purchase and Installation of Furniture and Equipment for The Wegmans School of Pharmacy	\$ 1,406,300
St. Lawrence University	Residential Refurbishment	\$ 250,000
St. Lawrence University	Tennis Court Renovation at the Athletic Complex	\$ 48,882
St. Lawrence University	Electrical Infrastructure Upgrade at South Campus	\$ 250,000
St. Lawrence University	Artificial Turf Replacement	\$ 200,000
Teachers College	Cowin Center Phase II	\$ 789,994
Union College	Purchase of Fitness Equipment	\$ 75,000
Union College	Design of a New Science and Technology Building	\$ 750,000
Total		\$ 16,398,637